
ＭＡ
参 湯浅 博晶 0:34:43 北大OLC

1 倉地 草太 0:37:17 北大OLC

2 塩平 真士 0:41:52 北大OLC

3 福島 大輝 0:47:28

4 松本 龍之介 0:48:20 北大OLC

5 昆野 郁 0:54:54 北大OLC

6 松本 佳也 0:56:21 札幌老害校

7 東井 透 0:58:16 札幌

8 銭谷　政幸 0:59:58

参 山崎 弘文 1:00:06 札幌OLC

椛澤 朋之 1:04:44 北大OLC

鈴木　真 1:05:48

野中 道夫 1:23:19 Team2plus4

ＷＡ
1 吉武 もにか 0:57:51 北大OLC

2 木本 円花 0:59:00 北大OLC

湯上 麻貴 1:05:00 北大OLC

野中 千加子 1:18:11 Team2plus4

ＭＢ
参 伊藤 吉昭 0:23:19 スムニダ山岳スキー部

1 木谷 弥彦 0:27:09 マケドンスコ



2 山本 誠 0:31:54 マケドンスコ

3 朝妻 清宗 0:37:14 ASA

4 HSU CHIN CHUN 0:39:58

5 今松 亮太 0:49:43 北大OLC(概念)

成瀬 康也 1:11:18 大雪山TR

ＷＢ
1 高村 貴子 0:29:20

2 伊藤 真由恵 0:36:28 スムニダ山岳スキー部

栄花　真理 1:15:14

前中 聡子 1:19:07

ＭＮ
参 藤原 継 0:11:08 Team KYRK

1 Martin Raich 0:11:58 Kiroro

2 田之岡 湊斗 0:12:07

3 田之岡 真兼 0:12:12

4 阿部 岳瑠 0:14:19 チームあべくん

5 阿部 央岳 0:14:22 チームあべくん

6 阿部 知輝 0:14:24 チームあべくん

7 相川 昊 0:14:48

8 相川 隆司 0:14:51

9 和島　好之 0:15:07 Kiroro

10 丸田　正人 0:15:11 Kiroro

11 佐々木 伸恭 0:15:36 B級ハイカー！



12 岩井 悠 0:17:33

13 岩井 剛 0:17:35

14 Peter Zimmermann 0:18:08 Kiroro

15 Leong Khai Kong 0:23:17 Kiroro

16 門前 啓二 0:24:51 B級ハイカー！

17 宇佐美 義紀 0:24:57 B級ハイカー！

18 前中 悠李 0:31:18

19 前中 億 0:31:23

20 樫野 有史 0:34:32 Tai-team

21 樫野 太一 0:34:35 Tai-team

ＷＮ
1 藤原 梨邦 0:10:05 Team KYRK

2 大野 真由莉 0:10:08 NWUOLC

参 小笠 真理 0:11:12

3 田之岡 雪美 0:12:09

4 工藤 杏月 0:13:43

5 布施野 頌子 0:13:48 WS会

6 岩井 優 0:13:49

7 相川 凛 0:14:27

8 藤原 佳子 0:14:30 Team KYRK

9 Petcharut Unyamanee 0:18:03 Kiroro

10 工藤 久美子 0:18:14

11 岩井 恵 0:18:16

参 成瀬 美希 0:20:33 大雪山TR



Ｂ
参 伊藤 吉昭 0:23:19 スムニダ山岳スキー部

1 木谷 弥彦 0:27:09 マケドンスコ

2 高村 貴子 0:29:20

3 山本 誠 0:31:54 マケドンスコ

4 伊藤 真由恵 0:36:28 スムニダ山岳スキー部

5 朝妻 清宗 0:37:14 ASA

6 HSU CHIN CHUN 0:39:58

7 今松 亮太 0:49:43 北大OLC(概念)

成瀬 康也 1:11:18 大雪山TR

栄花　真理 1:15:14

前中 聡子 1:19:07

Ｎ
1 藤原 梨邦 0:10:05 Team KYRK

2 大野 真由莉 0:10:08 NWUOLC

参 藤原 継 0:11:08 Team KYRK

参 小笠 真理 0:11:12

3 Martin Raich 0:11:58 Kiroro

4 田之岡 湊斗 0:12:07

5 田之岡 雪美 0:12:09

6 田之岡 真兼 0:12:12

7 工藤 杏月 0:13:43

8 布施野 頌子 0:13:48 WS会

9 岩井 優 0:13:49



10 阿部 岳瑠 0:14:19 チームあべくん

11 阿部 央岳 0:14:22 チームあべくん

12 阿部 知輝 0:14:24 チームあべくん

13 相川 凛 0:14:27

14 藤原 佳子 0:14:30 Team KYRK

15 相川 昊 0:14:48

16 相川 隆司 0:14:51

17 和島　好之 0:15:07 Kiroro

18 丸田　正人 0:15:11 Kiroro

19 佐々木 伸恭 0:15:36 B級ハイカー！

20 岩井 悠 0:17:33

21 岩井 剛 0:17:35

22 Petcharut Unyamanee 0:18:03 Kiroro

23 Peter Zimmermann 0:18:08 Kiroro

24 工藤 久美子 0:18:14

25 岩井 恵 0:18:16

参 成瀬 美希 0:20:33 大雪山TR

26 Leong Khai Kong 0:23:17 Kiroro

27 門前 啓二 0:24:51 B級ハイカー！

28 宇佐美 義紀 0:24:57 B級ハイカー！

29 前中 悠李 0:31:18

30 前中 億 0:31:23

31 樫野 有史 0:34:32 Tai-team

32 樫野 太一 0:34:35 Tai-team


